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Women / SE / SE GROUP 1
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Miah Beckman1487
Naples Progressive

9.125 9.450 8.9259.175 36.675
1 1 7 6 1 

1 

Charlotte Dopkowski435
Gallagher's

8.550 9.375 9.0759.475 36.475
2 3 2T 3 2 

2 

Leanna Andresino1593
Bayside

8.050 9.225 9.4259.375 36.075
8T 5 4 1 3 

3 

Kaley Micklitsch1041
Bayside

8.300 9.200 9.0509.475 36.025
5 6 2T 4 4 

4 

Alayna Flores154
Reflex

8.350 9.425 9.0009.075 35.850
4 2 8 5 5 

5 

Anezka Vodrazkova686
Sky Family YMCA 

8.100 9.100 8.9009.350 35.450
7 7T 5 7 6 

6 

Juliana Heilman1579
Reflex

8.525 9.100 8.2259.525 35.375
3 7T 1 10 7 

7 

Kishar Taylor1114
Suncoast

8.275 9.300 8.4759.300 35.350
6 4 6 9 8 

8 

Ella Virelli1433
Bayside

8.000 8.700 9.1509.050 34.900
10 10 9 2 9 

9 

Yvaine Avalos1589
Bayside

8.050 8.850 8.8508.925 34.675
8T 9 10 8 10 

10 
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Women / SF / SF Group 1
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Claire Silvestri890
Sun Country - FL

8.325 9.125 9.3009.675 36.425
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Emily Portas949
Ancient City  FL

8.575 8.700 8.8259.550 35.650
1 5 2 4 2 

2 

Sarah Shoonover1392
Bayside

8.050 8.575 9.1009.250 34.975
3 6 5 3 3 

3 

Isabelle Carpenter750
Taylor

7.500 8.900 8.5009.475 34.375
5 3 3 8 4 

4 

Finleigh Henry-DeBell190
Bayside

7.450 8.475 9.2509.100 34.275
6T 9 7 2 5 

5 

Annabelle Sulter1191
GraceFull

8.000 8.525 8.8008.900 34.225
4 7 8T 5T 6 

6 

Lillienne Shareef1160
Bayside

7.450 9.025 8.8008.900 34.175
6T 2 8T 5T 7 

7 

Kinley Wright783
Taylor

7.200 8.725 8.6509.200 33.775
9 4 6 7 8 

8 

Georgia Hoffman1368
GraceFull

7.250 8.500 8.1509.300 33.200
8 8 4 9 9 

9 
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Women / SF / SF Group 2
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaya Dell1421
Tampa Gymnastics

8.550 9.400 9.1009.125 36.175
1T 1 7 2 1 

1 

Abbey Crawford822
GraceFull

8.550 9.100 8.6509.525 35.825
1T 3 3 6T 2 

2 

Giuliana Parker731
Kids Supergym

7.800 9.300 8.8009.750 35.650
5 2 1 3 3 

3 

Adrianne Johnson522
Taylor

7.650 8.750 9.1259.325 34.850
7 7 5 1 4 

4 

Gianna Puntureri989
Suncoast

8.100 9.000 8.4509.025 34.575
3 4T 8 8 5 

5 

Emmalyn Humlicek138
Acrofit

7.700 9.000 8.7258.900 34.325
6 4T 9 4 6 

6 

Ella Tuthill1554
Kids Supergym

7.850 8.000 8.6759.675 34.200
4 10 2 5 7 

7 

Alisi Padilla1489
Suncoast

7.350 8.775 8.6509.375 34.150
8 6 4 6T 8 

8 

Cecelia Bosque1069
Tampa Gymnastics

7.100 8.500 8.2509.200 33.050
9 8T 6 10 9 

9 

Emma Beck396
GraceFull

6.400 8.500 8.4008.600 31.900
10 8T 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / SF / SF Group 3
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mya Estes1550
Bayside

8.550 9.025 9.2509.600 36.425
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Isabella Gilmore1532
Sun Country - FL

8.900 8.850 8.6009.350 35.700
1 5 4 9 2 

2 

Landry Childree1520
Acrofit

8.000 9.075 9.0509.400 35.525
6 1 3 3 3 

3 

Sophia Yaniero234
Sky Family YMCA 

7.700 9.050 9.1509.500 35.400
9 2 2 2 4 

4 

Macarena Mejia617
Tampa Gymnastics

8.325 8.700 8.8509.150 35.025
4 7 5T 4 5 

5 

Sammy Miglio797
Acrofit

7.950 8.800 8.8259.150 34.725
7 6 5T 5 6 

6 

Miley Griffin533
Legendz Of Ocala

8.475 8.325 8.8009.000 34.600
3 9 8 6 7 

7 

Joanna Johnson834
Bard Gymnastics

7.900 8.925 8.7508.925 34.500
8 4 9 7T 8 

8 

Madison Fletcher1437
Beaches

7.600 8.550 8.7508.900 33.800
10 8 10 7T 9 

9 

Samatha Hines1298
Tampa Gymnastics

8.050 7.000 8.1509.050 32.250
5 10 7 10 10 

10 
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Women / SF / SF Group 4
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

A'ayonia Thomas422
Bard Gymnastics

8.800 8.925 9.0259.700 36.450
3 4 2 4 1 

1 

Alyssa Williams1605
FSOG

8.375 9.400 9.0759.550 36.400
8 1 3 3 2 

2 

Shamariah Priester1289
Tampa Gymnastics

8.950 9.000 8.7009.500 36.150
2 3 4T 8 3 

3 

Katelyn Hall1048
Bayside

8.600 8.900 9.2009.275 35.975
5 5 8T 1 4 

4 

Jasmine Reyes1460
Legendz Of Ocala

9.200 8.650 8.8009.125 35.775
1 8 11 6 5 

5 

Alexis Hamernik454
Naples Progressive

8.650 9.100 8.4009.300 35.450
4 2 7 10 6 

6 

Kelsy Machado1141
Tampa Gymnastics

8.400 8.500 9.1009.225 35.225
7 9 10 2 7 

7 

Zaryhia Hampton345
Tampa Gymnastics

8.450 8.475 9.0009.275 35.200
6 10 8T 5 8 

8 

Naya Haddad1217
Tampa Gymnastics

8.175 8.250 8.7259.800 34.950
10 11 1 7 9 

9 

Scout Deminico964
Tampa Gymnastics

8.150 8.700 8.5759.500 34.925
11 7 4T 9 10 

10 

Jenna Gill206
GraceFull

8.300 8.875 8.0259.450 34.650
9 6 6 11 11 

11 
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Women / SD / SD Group 1
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Kennedy1259
Bayside

9.100 9.325 9.4508.775 36.650
1 3 9 1 1 

1 

Ava Craft1381
Bayside

8.350 9.425 9.0009.625 36.400
5 1 2 6T 2 

2 

Xenia Russel1058
Bayside

8.300 9.200 9.2509.600 36.350
6T 5* 3* 3 3T

3T

Maddison Batten972
Legendz Of Ocala

8.375 9.200 9.1759.600 36.350
4 5* 3* 4 3T

3T

Amelia Brazzell1380
Bayside

8.150 9.400 9.3759.400 36.325
8 2 8 2 5 

5 

Reiley Miller991
Ancient City  FL

8.575 9.000 9.1259.600 36.300
2 7 3T 5 6 

6 

Adaelyn Pellnitz251
Bayside

8.050 9.250 8.7509.650 35.700
9 4 1 8 7 

7 

Natalie Lammens390
GraceFull

8.500 8.950 8.5759.425 35.450
3 8 6T 9 8 

8 

Lily Gumos733
Bayside

8.300 8.575 9.0009.425 35.300
6T 9 6T 6T 9 

9 
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Women / SD / SD Group 2
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katarina Conjar773
Gallagher's

8.650 9.425 9.3759.675 37.125
1T 2 2 3 1 

1 

Sydney Harkey247
Bay City

8.625 9.050 9.4009.500 36.575
3 5T 3 2 2 

2 

Hollyn Murray692
Bard Gymnastics

8.500 9.325 9.1009.450 36.375
4 3 4T 5T 3 

3 

Ryliegh Willis1087
Taylor

8.250 8.750 9.4509.825 36.275
6 8 1 1 4 

4 

Alliana Janeiro793
Horizon

8.350 9.050 9.1009.450 35.950
5 5T 4T 5T 5 

5 

Sophia Waldrop1351
Horizon

8.175 9.075 9.2259.300 35.775
7 4 7T 4 6 

6 

McKayla Bosze1254
Horizon

8.025 9.500 8.4509.300 35.275
9 1 7T 9 7 

7 

Hannah Nilbrandt1015
GraceFull

8.650 7.650 9.1009.400 34.800
1T 9 6 5T 8 

8 

Avery Lurie1075
Bayside

8.150 9.050 8.8508.700 34.750
8 5T 9 8 9 

9 
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Women / SD / SD Group 3
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anika Luttrell651
Bay City

9.100 9.625 9.4009.050 37.175
1 1 9 1 1 

1 

Jules Newton774
LaFleur's Largo

9.075 9.350 8.9009.700 37.025
2 3 2 9 2 

2 

Emily Czyz875
Sun Country - FL

8.575 9.450 9.2259.750 37.000
5 2 1 3 3 

3 

Hailey Kline101
Horizon

8.800 9.250 9.0259.125 36.200
3T 4T 7T 7 4 

4 

Isabella Cintron1106
Bay City

8.475 8.725 9.3259.625 36.150
7 8 3 2 5 

5 

Kamiah Ross821
Tampa Gymnastics

8.500 9.250 9.1759.125 36.050
6 4T 7T 4* 6T

6T

Aubrey Hunter322
Suncoast

8.800 8.825 9.1759.250 36.050
3T 7 5 4* 6T

6T

Bailey Hallick799
GraceFull

8.350 9.250 9.0009.225 35.825
9 4T 6 8 8 

8 

Gwen Bell1395
Bayside

8.375 8.400 9.1759.500 35.450
8 9 4 4T 9 

9 
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Women / SE / SE Group 2
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Ferreira1396
Metro Osceola 

8.625 9.100 9.0509.550 36.325
2 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Jordyn Milburn469
Kids Supergym

8.200 9.200 9.0009.500 35.900
8 1 2 2T 2 

2 

Sophie Jacobson775
Acrofit

8.325 9.100 9.0009.050 35.475
6T 2T 6 2T 3 

3 

Lindie Lingle299
Legendz Of Ocala

8.425 9.050 8.7509.175 35.400
4T 4 5 4 4 

4 

Kimora Green1486
Tampa Gymnastics

8.425 9.000 8.4509.400 35.275
4T 5 3 8 5 

5 

Adyson Vercher1151
Bard Gymnastics

8.900 8.550 8.7258.850 35.025
1 7 7T 5 6 

6 

Raina Harris1097
Tampa Gymnastics

8.575 8.475 8.5509.225 34.825
3 8 4 6 7 

7 

Addison Hawkins321
GraceFull

8.325 8.925 8.5008.850 34.600
6T 6 7T 7 8 

8 
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Women / SE / SE Group 3
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madisyn Bond567
East Pasco FL

9.300 9.025 9.0009.625 36.950
1 3 2 3 1 

1 

Brooklyn McCutchan1390
South Florida

8.700 9.200 9.3009.350 36.550
3T 1 4 1T 2 

2 

Teagan Wishmeier133
GraceFull

9.000 8.900 8.8509.175 35.925
2 5T 8 5 3 

3 

Cornelia Brandstetter732
Tampa Gymnastics

8.575 8.975 9.3009.000 35.850
6 4 9 1T 4 

4 

Bella Maurie366
GraceFull

8.700 9.050 8.5259.300 35.575
3T 2 5 8 5 

5 

SophieJoon Alfonso1444
Bayside

8.325 8.550 8.9009.700 35.475
7 9 1 4 6 

6 

Sophia Caballero603
Tampa Gymnastics

8.175 8.800 8.7259.500 35.200
8 7 3 7 7 

7 

Seanna MacIver-Mannellino584
Horizon

8.100 8.775 8.8259.275 34.975
9 8 6T 6 8 

8 

Kiley Lester796
Tampa Gymnastics

8.700 8.900 8.0509.275 34.925
3T 5T 6T 9 9 

9 
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Women / SE / SE Group 4
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Erika Wagner448
Beaches

8.950 9.200 9.5009.525 37.175
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Abigail Walert1163
East Pasco FL

8.625 9.050 9.3759.700 36.750
3 3 1 2 2 

2 

Jenna Mahindru147
Reflex

8.225 9.350 8.9509.400 35.925
7 1 6 3 3 

3 

Toniya Thomas146
Bard Gymnastics

8.650 8.475 8.5509.500 35.175
2 7 3T 6 4 

4 

Alyssa Richards912
Tampa Gymnastics

8.500 8.700 8.8508.900 34.950
4T 4 8 5 5 

5 

Hollis Gillespie108
Legendz Of Ocala

8.500 8.100 8.9009.425 34.925
4T 8 5 4 6 

6 

Cayla Lane1188
Tampa Gymnastics

8.150 8.550 8.3759.500 34.575
8 5 3T 7 7 

7 

Sarah Randolph519
Ormond Beach

8.500 8.500 8.3509.100 34.450
4T 6 7 8 8 

8 
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Women / SC / SC Group 1
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabel Soares653
Reflex

9.200 9.650 9.1509.550 37.550
1 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Emma Stalbaum745
Bay City

9.000 9.400 9.4509.500 37.350
4 2T 2T 1 2 

2 

Sofia Soares1077
Reflex

9.100 9.400 8.9259.450 36.875
2 2T 5 7 3 

3 

Kinsey Ruark1043
Bard Gymnastics

9.050 8.975 9.1509.300 36.475
3 7 9 3T 4 

4 

Carah Croft1144
Ancient City  FL

8.750 9.050 9.0509.500 36.350
5 5T 2T 6 5 

5 

Lexie Watson1216
GraceFull

8.700 9.300 8.7759.500 36.275
6T 4 2T 8 6 

6 

Mariyah Woullard1423
Taylor

8.400 9.050 9.2009.425 36.075
9 5T 6T 2 7 

7 

Lizzy Libasci529
Bard Gymnastics

8.700 8.425 9.1509.425 35.700
6T 10 6T 3T 8 

8 

Kelcie Feaster629
Bayside

8.525 8.925 8.6009.400 35.450
8 8 8 10 9 

9 

Everleigh Tenney325
Bayside

8.300 8.700 8.7009.175 34.875
10 9 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / SC / SC Group 2
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adalee Kraus641
East Pasco FL

9.250 9.525 9.7259.600 38.100
2 3 4 1 1 

1 

Ellie Trepanier876
Gallagher's

8.725 9.675 9.3009.675 37.375
6 1 2T 3 2 

2 

Kendall Ring1269
Bayside

8.800 9.200 9.5009.450 36.950
3 7 7T 2 3 

3 

Ciana Grooms767
Bay City

8.775 9.650 8.7509.700 36.875
4 2 1 10 4 

4 

Chloie Sylvain475
Bay City

9.325 8.725 9.1009.525 36.675
1 9 6 6 5 

5 

Leah Schreiber814
Bayside

8.625 9.400 8.9009.675 36.600
7T 4T 2T 9 6 

6 

Sadie Haldeman861
Sun Country - FL

8.375 9.400 9.0009.550 36.325
9 4T 5 7T 7 

7 

Kylie Van918
Bayside

8.750 9.075 9.0009.450 36.275
5 8 7T 7T 8 

8 

Kahlan Daughtrey1345
Horizon

8.225 9.400 9.2009.350 36.175
10 4T 10 4 9 

9 

Nola Willie1324
GraceFull

8.625 8.700 9.1259.400 35.850
7T 10 9 5 10 

10 
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Women / SC / SC Group 3
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

McKenna Gwaltney623
Reflex

8.950 9.675 8.9009.700 37.225
2 1 1 6 1 

1 

Lilla Chapman720
Bard Gymnastics

8.650 9.275 9.2009.600 36.725
5 4 2T 2 2 

2 

Bella Megleo273
Sun Country - FL

8.925 9.300 8.8009.600 36.625
3 3 2T 8 3 

3 

Rilyn Stiegler324
South Florida

9.000 9.000 8.9259.450 36.375
1 8 4 5 4 

4 

Rowan Nettles312
Acrofit

8.400 9.325 9.1509.350 36.225
7T 2 6 4 5 

5 

Alyson Lightfoot484
Bayside

8.850 8.775 9.1759.400 36.200
4 9 5 3 6 

6 

Brooke Rogers664
Acrofit

8.200 9.250 9.4009.300 36.150
11 5T 7T 1 7 

7 

Devan Ryan1415
Bayside

8.450 9.250 8.8509.300 35.850
6 5T 7T 7 8 

8 

Olivia Roach980
Acrofit

8.300 9.100 8.5009.300 35.200
10 7 7T 11 9 

9 

Jenci Coons820
Horizon

8.400 8.175 8.7509.300 34.625
7T 11 7T 9 10 

10 

Judy Lubin1358
Top Flight Brandon

8.400 8.500 8.6508.950 34.500
7T 10 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / SC / SC Group 4
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Rinaldi546
East Pasco FL

9.375 9.425 9.5009.875 38.175
1T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Gaby Kernizan139
South Florida

9.375 9.200 9.4509.425 37.450
1T 6 7 2T 2 

2 

Sienna Russel947
Bayside

9.275 9.525 8.8259.650 37.275
3 1 2 9 3 

3 

Rene Banner232
Beaches

8.850 9.400 9.2009.075 36.525
4 3 10 5 4 

4 

Keya Patel163
Sun Country - FL

8.425 8.975 9.4509.575 36.425
8T 7 3 2T 5 

5 

Paige Grantham532
GraceFull

8.600 9.350 9.1009.350 36.400
6T 4 8 7 6 

6 

Kyra Sholes764
LaFleur's Largo

8.600 9.275 9.0509.450 36.375
6T 5 6 8 7 

7 

Aubree Cottis311
Suncoast

8.800 8.675 9.3759.475 36.325
5 10 5 4 8 

8 

Nina Wasluk1073
Sky Family YMCA 

8.425 8.850 9.1259.100 35.500
8T 9 9 6 9 

9 

Emma Welch544
Sun Country - FL

0.000 8.950 0.0009.525 18.475
10 8 4 10 10 

10 
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Women / SD / SD GROUP 4
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexussandra (lexi) Navarro449
East Pasco FL

9.025 9.575 9.5509.575 37.725
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Addison Clark1541
Gallagher's

8.750 9.325 8.9009.600 36.575
2T 3 2 4 2 

2 

Libby Rant1491
Sun Country - FL

8.750 9.075 9.0759.475 36.375
2T 5T 6 3 3 

3 

Gracie Manske1315
Bard Gymnastics

8.425 9.150 9.2509.500 36.325
7 4 5 2 4 

4 

Cwen Stepongzi557
Suncoast

8.700 9.075 8.8259.650 36.250
4 5T 1 5 5 

5 

Brooke Bogart445
Acrofit

8.525 9.350 8.6509.550 36.075
6 2 4 7 6 

6 

Sophia Venezio683
Sky Family YMCA 

8.650 9.000 8.7009.350 35.700
5 7 7 6 7 

7 

Mia Liotine1430
Suncoast

8.250 8.775 8.5759.150 34.750
8 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / SD / SD GROUP 5
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nitya Padmanabhan489
Tampa Gymnastics

9.075 9.500 9.4759.450 37.500
3 1 5 1 1 

1 

Jackie Adler1053
Bard Gymnastics

9.400 9.350 9.0759.550 37.375
1 2T 1 3 2 

2 

Catherine Hartney439
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 9.150 9.1009.500 36.950
2 4 3 2 3 

3 

Lauren Basara978
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 9.350 8.6009.525 36.325
5 2T 2 8 4 

4 

Aubrey Wagnon502
Bayside

8.500 9.125 9.0259.475 36.125
7 5 4 4 5 

5 

Kadence Butler1184
Tampa Gymnastics

8.350 8.900 9.0009.300 35.550
8 6 6 5 6 

6 

Zaraiya Woodard417
Suncoast

8.925 8.525 8.8259.125 35.400
4 7 8 6 7 

7 

Maiyah Hall1371
Tampa Gymnastics

8.825 8.425 8.7509.175 35.175
6 8 7 7 8 

8 
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Women / SA / SA GROUP 1
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaylyn Mendenhall416
Horizon

9.100 9.750 9.7009.650 38.200
3 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Mariana Enriquez581
Horizon

8.825 9.650 9.5509.525 37.550
6 2T 7 2 2 

2 

Olivia Such220
Ancient City  FL

8.625 9.650 9.2509.800 37.325
7 2T 1 4 3 

3 

Marycathryn Pollard1060
Ancient City  FL

9.275 9.250 9.1509.625 37.300
1 7 4T 5 4 

4 

Madelyn Caudill746
Ancient City  FL

8.900 9.575 9.0509.625 37.150
5 4 4T 6 5 

5 

Allessandra Valle209
Bay City

9.125 9.225 9.3759.275 37.000
2 8 9 3 6 

6 

Alannah Lord727
Bard Gymnastics

8.950 9.325 8.9009.550 36.725
4 6 6 7 7 

7 

McKennah Merone198
Taylor

8.600 9.000 8.8759.650 36.125
8 9 2T 8 8 

8 

Ashlyn Layky1303
Suncoast

8.400 9.400 8.6759.475 35.950
9 5 8 9 9 

9 
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Women / SA / SA GROUP 2
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Triniti Ranijas Bryan316
Acrofit

8.850 9.550 9.7259.700 37.825
5T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Sophia Hicks1035
East Pasco FL

9.325 9.425 9.2509.625 37.625
1 2T 3 7 2 

2 

Meghan Mahlan1516
Bay City

9.200 9.400 9.3259.525 37.450
2 4 6 4T 3 

3 

Maddie Allman1117
Suncoast

8.750 9.425 9.3259.575 37.075
9 2T 4 4T 4 

4 

Adysen Brown113
Bard Gymnastics

8.825 9.150 9.4009.550 36.925
7T 8 5 2 5 

5 

Elliette Celis1108
Sun Country - FL

8.425 9.225 9.1759.775 36.600
11 7 1 8 6T

6T

Erin Mahoney658
Suncoast

8.825 9.250 9.1259.400 36.600
7T 6 8T 9T 6T

6T

Aubrey Driggers213
Bard Gymnastics

8.875 9.050 9.1259.450 36.500
4 9T 7 9T 8 

8 

Jordyn Chandler1166
Bard Gymnastics

8.650 9.050 9.3009.400 36.400
10 9T 8T 6 9 

9 

Daelyn Cooper919
Bard Gymnastics

8.850 9.300 9.1009.050 36.300
5T 5 10 11 10 

10 

Shannon Mahoney659
Suncoast

9.075 9.025 9.3508.575 36.025
3 11 11 3 11 

11 
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Women / SB / SB Group 1
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sara Davis1596
Sun Country - FL

9.050 9.350 9.3509.850 37.600
1 2T 1 3T 1 

1 

Marissa Feliciano487
Metro Osceola 

8.800 9.300 9.4509.525 37.075
2 4 5T 1T 2 

2 

Zeeonia Williams564
Bayside

8.775 9.350 9.2759.525 36.925
3 2T 5T 5 3 

3 

Taelynn Tridle430
Horizon

8.500 9.375 9.3509.450 36.675
6 1 7 3T 4 

4 

Penny Copeland1544
Taylor

8.600 9.175 9.0009.650 36.425
5 7 2 8 5T

5T

Shelbey Fox181
Ancient City  FL

8.625 9.225 9.0259.550 36.425
4 6 3T 7 5T

5T

Elaina Shipp295
Taylor

8.300 9.250 9.0509.550 36.150
7 5 3T 6 7 

7 

El Grubbs1033
Taylor

8.175 9.050 9.4509.325 36.000
8 8 8 1T 8 

8 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2019 Team Florida State Championships B
Meet Results
May 11-12, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 5/12/2019 3:16 PM

Women / SB / SB Group 2
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cayla Dye780
Bay City

9.100 9.275 9.3259.650 37.350
1 3 1 4 1 

1 

Allee Espinoza1231
Horizon

8.400 9.200 9.3509.500 36.450
8 4 3T 3 2 

2 

Kara Nickens713
Kids Supergym

8.575 9.175 9.0509.600 36.400
5T 5T 2 7T 3T

3T

Eva Harper996
Beaches

8.375 9.100 9.4759.450 36.400
9 7T 5 1 3T

3T

Kelsie Kennington1590
Bard Gymnastics

8.900 8.925 9.2759.250 36.350
2 10 8T 5 5 

5 

Brianna Qeraj1177
Sky Family YMCA 

8.700 9.100 9.0009.500 36.300
3 7T 3T 10T 6 

6 

Aubrey Delaney702
Junglenastics

8.300 9.325 9.2509.400 36.275
10 2 6 6 7 

7 

Saipragna Prakash1179
Beaches

8.650 9.075 9.4009.050 36.175
4 9 10 2 8 

8 

Elizabeth Alus645
Gallagher's

8.575 9.600 9.0008.950 36.125
5T 1 11 10T 9 

9 

Adrianna McCarthy1120
Gym Force

8.450 9.175 9.0509.325 36.000
7 5T 7 7T 10 

10 

Emmy Jenkins1266
Bard Gymnastics

8.250 8.600 9.0259.250 35.125
11 11 8T 9 11 

11 
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Women / SB / SB Group 3
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Gonzalez1022
Bard Gymnastics

9.150 9.000 9.6009.800 37.550
2 10T 1 1 1 

1 

Ruby Phillipoff679
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 9.525 9.1509.700 37.425
4 1 2 8T 2 

2 

Layla Thomas818
Ancient City  FL

8.950 9.300 9.5509.600 37.400
5 4T 4T 2 3 

3 

Madison Crist136
East Pasco FL

9.200 9.150 9.2259.650 37.225
1 6 3 5 4 

4 

Jade Goorsky723
Horizon

8.675 9.300 9.3509.575 36.900
7 4T 6 3 5 

5 

Lilly Brim1040
Bard Gymnastics

8.525 9.400 9.2759.600 36.800
8T 2 4T 4 6 

6 

Amanda Ruiz755
Bayside

8.100 9.375 9.1509.500 36.125
11 3 7 8T 7 

7 

Jordan Hunt1302
Bard Gymnastics

8.800 9.075 9.2009.000 36.075
6 8 10T 6 8 

8 

Mckenzee Adams474
GraceFull

9.125 9.000 8.8759.000 36.000
3 10T 10T 11 9 

9 

J'Liyn Smith1503
Bard Gymnastics

8.525 9.025 9.1759.125 35.850
8T 9 9 7 10 

10 

Brooke Pothier434
Bayside

8.150 9.100 9.1009.400 35.750
10 7 8 10 11 

11 
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Women / SB / SB Group 4
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vivianne Mehner187
Bay City

9.325 9.750 9.1009.700 37.875
1 1 1T 7T 1 

1 

Leighanna Vaughn1211
Metro Osceola 

8.700 9.475 9.8259.675 37.675
8T 3 3 1 2 

2 

Abigail Koger811
Bard Gymnastics

9.000 9.250 9.3509.700 37.300
3 5 1T 3 3 

3 

Alayna Rodriguez1450
Bard Gymnastics

8.850 9.100 9.5009.600 37.050
6 7T 4 2 4 

4 

Natalya Reis1126
Naples Progressive

9.300 9.350 9.2009.000 36.850
2 4 9T 5T 5 

5 

Joanie Garron437
Acrofit

8.900 9.150 9.1009.300 36.450
4 6 7 7T 6 

6 

Caitlyn Fancher333
Tampa Gymnastics

8.600 9.100 9.0509.350 36.100
10 7T 5 9 7 

7 

Bailee Osborne334
Gym Force

8.700 9.100 8.7759.100 35.675
8T 7T 8 10 8 

8 

Sydney Jackson481
Gym Force

8.875 8.650 9.2008.850 35.575
5 10 11 5T 9 

9 

Haley Smith-Avishar710
Acrofit

7.400 9.650 9.3009.000 35.350
11 2 9T 4 10T

10T

Sierra Wapniewski1239
Jubilee

8.725 8.550 8.7509.325 35.350
7 11 6 11 10T

10T
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Women / SA / SA GROUP 3
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Knighting520
South Florida

9.375 9.525 9.8509.575 38.325
1T 2 3T 1 1 

1 

Miranda Steele751
East Pasco FL

9.000 9.600 9.4509.575 37.625
7T 1 3T 5 2 

2 

Isabel Witt1357
East Pasco FL

9.375 8.950 9.6509.500 37.475
1T 9 7 2 3 

3 

Avery Driggers946
Ancient City  FL

9.375 9.200 9.1259.600 37.300
1T 6T 2 8 4 

4 

Emerson Edixon1204
South Florida

9.000 9.150 9.5509.575 37.275
7T 8 3T 3 5 

5 

Brielle Kuder570
Beaches

9.100 9.250 9.5009.175 37.025
6 4 9 4 6 

6 

Lilly Pouldniak1290
Junglenastics

9.300 8.875 9.2009.550 36.925
4T 10 6 7 7 

7 

Gaia Kaye573
Sun Country - FL

8.350 9.200 9.2509.750 36.550
10 6T 1 6 8 

8 

McKenzie Martin765
Reflex

9.300 9.225 8.9509.025 36.500
4T 5 10 9 9 

9 

Sadie Boss1416
Ancient City  FL

8.900 9.325 8.6759.450 36.350
9 3 8 10 10 

10 
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Women / SA / SA GROUP 4
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Giescher166
Metro Osceola 

9.225 9.350 9.7759.975 38.325
5 4 1 1 1 

1 

Morgan Janovyak578
Gallagher's

8.825 9.600 9.6759.700 37.800
9 1 2 2 2 

2 

Avery Martinez1220
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 9.300 9.5009.425 37.525
2 5T 6 3 3 

3 

Ella Wilbur1547
Bayside

9.375 9.275 9.3009.350 37.300
1 7 7 5T 4 

4 

Elisa Huff966
Suncoast

9.275 9.125 9.2759.600 37.275
3T 8 3 7 5 

5 

Aubree Sylvia408
Ancient City  FL

9.100 9.400 9.0759.550 37.125
7 3 4 9 6 

6 

Emily Fischman909
Tampa Gymnastics

8.950 9.300 9.4509.200 36.900
8 5T 8 4 7 

7 

Stephanie Cabot447
Tampa Gymnastics

9.275 9.550 9.0009.000 36.825
3T 2 10 10 8 

8 

Lily Lui776
Tampa Gymnastics

9.125 9.100 9.1509.150 36.525
6 9 9 8 9 

9 

Amy Stock1587
Bard Gymnastics

8.500 8.800 9.3009.450 36.050
10 10 5 5T 10 

10 
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Women / SY / SY GROUP 1
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Wilson862
Beaches

9.450 9.725 9.6509.550 38.375
1 2 6 3 1 

1 

Gracie Radford320
Ancient City  FL

8.650 9.750 9.9009.750 38.050
8 1 1 1 2 

2 

Adelis Bermudez1096
Reflex

9.350 9.600 9.3259.600 37.875
3 3 5 8 3 

3 

Erin Casterline1183
Junglenastics

9.075 9.400 9.7259.625 37.825
5 6 4 2 4 

4 

Harmoni Rigg959
Reflex

9.375 9.500 9.4009.450 37.725
2 4T 8 6 5 

5 

Peyton Vaccaro553
Ancient City  FL

9.050 9.500 9.5509.500 37.600
6 4T 7 5 6 

6 

Adrianna Combs540
Bard Gymnastics

9.175 8.950 9.6009.650 37.375
4 9 2T 4 7 

7 

Kaila Toy1499
Ancient City  FL

8.900 9.350 9.1009.650 37.000
7 7 2T 9 8 

8 

Skylar Cummin1307
Acrofit

8.600 9.150 9.3759.250 36.375
9 8 9 7 9 

9 
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Women / SY / SY GROUP 2
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Edan Levin678
LaFleur's Largo

9.600 9.650 9.3259.550 38.125
1 1 3T 7 1 

1 

Stephanie Carranco913
Naples Progressive

9.050 9.525 9.5259.500 37.600
6 2 5T 3T 2 

2 

Hannah Quade302
Tampa Gymnastics

9.275 9.350 9.6509.250 37.525
3 3 9 1 3 

3 

C. J. Maples960
Bard Gymnastics

9.250 9.000 9.5259.550 37.325
4 8T 3T 3T 4 

4 

Hailey Rizza1372
South Florida

9.075 9.000 9.5009.700 37.275
5 8T 1 5T 5 

5 

Henessy Hernandez1181
South Florida

9.375 9.325 9.1759.375 37.250
2 4 8 9 6 

6 

Lailani Long1047
Junglenastics

8.875 9.050 9.6259.650 37.200
7T 7 2 2 7 

7 

Rhaine Vasey762
Bard Gymnastics

8.875 9.300 9.5009.500 37.175
7T 5T 5T 5T 8 

8 

Gabby Gerdes1104
Acrofit

8.500 9.300 9.2759.500 36.575
9 5T 5T 8 9 

9 
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Women / SZ / SZ ALL
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Melanie Lara337
Reflex

9.550 9.675 10.0009.825 39.050
4 2 4 1 1 

1 

Karla Morales328
East Pasco FL

9.600 9.600 9.7509.900 38.850
2T 4T 2T 2 2 

2 

Callie Diehl336
Metro Osceola 

9.650 9.600 9.6509.900 38.800
1 4T 2T 4 3 

3 

Gabriella Michel1498
Reflex

9.425 9.775 9.7009.700 38.600
6 1 5 3 4 

4 

Anyelica Hernandez849
Fit Club

9.525 9.550 9.5009.925 38.500
5 7 1 8 5 

5 

Maya McAllister1150
Reflex

9.600 9.525 9.6009.450 38.175
2T 8 9 5 6 

6 

Talia Fernandez1337
East Pasco FL

9.250 9.575 9.5509.625 38.000
9 6 7 6T 7 

7 

Cruz Switzer828
Ancient City  FL

9.300 9.475 9.2509.650 37.675
7T 9 6 10 8 

8 

Trinity Allen428
Bard Gymnastics

9.300 9.150 9.5509.575 37.575
7T 10 8 6T 9 

9 

Mya Lyon-Pickering552
Ancient City  FL

8.900 9.625 9.4009.400 37.325
10 3 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: B4,B5,B6,B7,B8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bard Gymnastics L 113.975 27.950 28.075 29.200 28.750
11 3 1

2T Bayside L 113.500 27.750 28.350 29.025 28.375
32 2 2

2T Tampa Gymnastics L 113.500 27.675 28.450 28.800 28.575
23 1 3
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: B4,B5,B6,B7,B8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Reflex M 116.225 28.575 29.125 29.225 29.300
11 1 3

2 East Pasco FL M 115.725 28.350 28.775 29.475 29.125
22 5 1

3 Ancient City  FL M 115.175 27.950 29.025 29.200 29.000
33 2T 4

4 Bay City M 114.175 27.850 29.025 29.050 28.250
64 2T 5

5 Horizon M 112.975 26.725 28.900 28.750 28.600
47 4 7T

6 Sun Country - FL M 112.550 26.875 28.200 29.375 28.100
76 7 2

7 Suncoast M 112.275 27.275 28.125 28.825 28.050
85 8 6

8 Acrofit M 112.150 26.350 28.550 28.750 28.500
58 6 7T
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: B4,B5,B6,B7,B8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Metro Osceola S 114.900 27.675 28.425 29.550 29.250
13 3 1

2 South Florida S 113.925 28.125 28.050 28.850 28.900
21 6 5

3 LaFleur's Largo S 113.550 28.100 28.525 28.950 27.975
62 2 4

4 Beaches S 113.050 27.500 28.375 28.525 28.650
34 4 6

5 Gallagher's S 112.575 26.300 28.875 29.050 28.350
46 1 3

6 Naples Progressive S 111.425 27.475 28.325 27.975 27.650
75 5 9

7 Taylor S 110.300 25.600 27.475 29.125 28.100
59 7 2

8 Sky Family YMCA S 108.650 25.775 27.250 28.350 27.275
88 8 7

9 Legendz Of Ocala S 108.150 26.175 26.900 28.200 26.875
97 9 8
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